
Nationale LD
Hèvremont 12.3.2023

CO Liège

Phil MELLEBEEK
hamok
Circuit : H80
Distance : 2750m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:46:48 (17'01"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Jean OOMS 0:48:55
3. Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS 1:34:28

1. 144 00:06:13 527m 11'48"/km
2. 112 00:05:29 00:11:42 554m 9'54"/km
3. 80 00:05:51 00:17:33 341m 17'09"/km
4. 146 00:02:47 00:20:20 212m 13'08"/km
5. 127 00:03:54 00:24:14 230m 16'57"/km
6. 133 00:17:23 00:41:37 496m 35'03"/km
7. 106 00:02:32 00:44:09 131m 19'20"/km
8. 96 00:02:02 00:46:11 143m 14'13"/km
9. 999 00:00:37 00:46:48 115m 5'22"/km
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